
NE DIV: COMM AT NW COR OF BLOCK 
72 FT FOR POB, E 100 FT, S 53.4 
N 53.4 FT TO POB & COMM AT NW CO

JONES RONALD F II/JONES CARLOTTA C
943 NE CATAWBA AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-11055-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

810317.00 1.00/

02/13/2025 TP 0.50 10,890 0 0 10,890
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1

341,290
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10,890

363,936
0

363,936
0

363,936
363,936

0

367,383

1531/1854 1/14/2025 WD Q I 01 375,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JONES TERRANCE

JONES RONALD F II

1278/2431 7/29/2014 WD U V 12 11,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GENERATION MORTGAGE C

TERRANCE JONES & ET
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HX Base Yr

943 NE CATAWBA AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,673 115.1500 128.97 344,737 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2518

BAS 2,518 100 2025 2,518 321,499

FOP 120 30 2025 36 4,597

FOP 120 30 2025 36 4,597

FSP 208 40 2025 83 10,598

2,966 2,673 341,290

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=80,10] W20 N14 W16 S14 W44 S24 E36 S7 E22
S3 E22 N34 $
FSP=[YR=2025;ORIG=18,2] E26 S8 W26 N8 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=48,41] W12 S10 E12 N10 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=3,2] E15 S8 W15 N8 $
.

BAS
2025

20

14

16

14

44

24

36

7

22

3
22

34

FSP
2025

26
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15
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8

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 300.00 UT 10.50 10.50 100 2025 2024 100 3,150

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 14 193 2,702.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2025 2024 100 8,106

11,756

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-3 0.00 0.00 21,780.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 10,890


